
15/05/23-19:25:50
Bricon Speedy - X431F

ESA : 05-1C00'1 9C1
V 012 Rezul tat-e

Cod : 9E 5A4 5

Loft Numb.: 0000150406
Address: VADU PASII
Post code:

Name: NITU STEFAN

City: VADU PASII s
Tamers
1 RAOl

Imbarcare
1 .1 3/05/23 15:46:26 15:46:21

Citeste
15/A5i23 19:24:42 19:24:41 + 4.02

1 C5i 58C69
2 C51 585BF
3 C53FOF8C
4 C562ODCC
5 C53FOFCF
5 C5F4B2C6
1 C5126846
B C56D7393
9 C5158289

1 O C56O3FBF
1 1 C57CB1 EC
1 2 C52FB54C
1 3 C599C97F
1 4 C56CBBEC
1 5 C55F5D55
1 6 C52F8525
11 C53FODD6
1 B C53FOEE5
19 C5',r 5865C
2A C53FOE5F
21 C53FOE7C
22 C52FB11A
23 C52FB6DF
24 c5499083
25 C52FB5CF
26 C5AC552A

RO* 2',l -
RO-2',1 -
RO-21 -
RO-20-
RO-22-
RO-22-
F.A-22-
Ra*22-
RO-20-
RO-21 -
RO -22-
RO-22-
RA-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO- 1 9-
RO-22-
RA-22-
RO-1 B-
RO-22-
RO-20-
F.o-?2-
RO-2i -
RO*2',1 -
Ra- 22 -
F'O-22-
RO-20-
RO-1 B-
RO-22-
RO-20-
RO-20-
F'O-22-
RO- 1 B-
RO-20-
RO-21 -
RO-20-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-2',i -
RO-20-
RO-22-

342023F
342009

1 05961 4F
1 241 50
421 21 6
411182F
2431 05F

1 A2861 0
1 241 45F
342468
411150
41 1 113
411122F
411114
411194
441 31 0F
24481 5F
411146F
270116F
411107
1 241 03F
411123
301161
342085
411104
411146

1232115
1 49436F
411121F
1 2351 1

1 241 52F
411133
210115F
1 241 48
34201 B

1 241 51F
244809
411155F
A1148^alttJa

411119
342099
1 241 05
411111F

14/A5
14/05
14/05
14/A5
14/A5
14/A5
14/05
14/05
1 A / At-I1,/ UJ

14/A5
14,A5
1'4 / A5
14/05
14/05
14/A5
14/A5
14/05
11/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14iA5
14i05
i4/05
14/A5
14/05
14i45
14/A5
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/A5
14/A5
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/A5
14/C5
14/A5
14/C5

21
2B
29
30
31
)")
)L

33
34
35
36
31
3B
39
40
41
ta+Z
43

C5 3 FOEBC
c51 589B5
c51 58395
C5 3FODCF
c5'1 58345
c51 58543
C5 3 FODA6
C5 2FB 5FC
C51 26BFF
C53FODBA
c51BA1 39
c5623939 ,
C51 589AA
c53F0F29
C5 2FB 5 5A
C5 B 9DEF6
c5468599

1.la.11L-a). tJ

2:55:00
2:56:44
3:00:35
3 :00 :42
3:a2:11
3 :02 :52
3:A4:28
3:04:29
2.A/.1Q

3:A9:21
"-no.?'1J.WJ.L

a,-oq-)4
3:09:34
3:09:55
3:1 0:04
1.11.A)

3:13:58
3 :1 4:42
3:14:03
3:14:18

12:38:55

3:15:33
3:15:52
3:1 6:04
3:'1 5:08
3:17:38
3 :11 :42
a.10.1Q)-ta.Lo

3:18:29
3:21 :50
3:22:11
3:22:35
3 :26 :52
3:28:04
3:35:17
3:35:30
?.?(.11
3:36:51
3:38:09
3:39 :12
3:40:31
?-zc-qq

1

23
2

4
46
16

3
31
15
30
tra
JL

31
6

1B
5B

5
AC:

1
14
3B
39
29
.1 

3
51
27
4A
10
11
).4)a

55
9

41
11

B

21
Z1
22
33
25
4B
t9
20
12

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Cre1tfr;
\

Club



15/A5/23 19:26:10
Brrcon Speedy - x437F V 012

ESA :
Rezultate

Aa-^,aAa r_,^a
1.1 C, -:, r- Lr l.r I Y t_ I Cod 9E 5A4 6

Loft Numb.: 0000750406
Address: VADU PASII
Post code:

Name: NITU STEFAN

City: VADU PASII

Timers
1 RAOl

Imbarcare
1 13/A5/23 15:46:26 15:46:27

Crteste
15/A5/23 19:24:42 19:24:41 + 0.02

44C
45C
+oL
/a

48C
49C
50c
51 C
1Z L-

]J L-
tr:A n
JAL

57AFBE5
52FB4F3
56A6BFF
53FOE59
52F8556
5F4AC1 5
5 3FOE4F
52F851 C
5261 6F5
5C2AFDA
5F2DDBC

55 C52'1DBB3

RO-20-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-21 -
RO*20-
RO-22*
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 1 5-
RO-22-
RO *22 -
RO-22-

1 241 30
422801
411141
342084
127418
411108
1 241 06
42501 9

532
411192
411105
411151

14/05
14105
14/A5
14/A5
14i05
14/C5
14/05
14/C5
15/A5
1a/a5
15/A5
15/A5

13:56:22
1 4:01 :12
i4:05:05
14:18:58
14:25:31
15:02:29
16:46:29
17.n1 .AA
01:21:25
A7:25:29
07 :31 :34
A9:2 0 : 0 6

36
53
43
41
49
42
35
44
50
55
54
26

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Imbarcare 5B

Club
=

'-"-{4

Ne-N€u $*
A-t\rQq e
R\tsriaENNr^ N


